Technical Description / User’s Guide
BTL7-_-M_-J-DEXC-TA12
Micropulse Linear Position Sensor
Analog & Synchronous Serial Interface (SSI)
Explosion-Proof (Flame-Proof) Rod Style
USB-Configurable
1-800-543-8390 • www.balluff.com2
BTL7-_-M_-J-DEXC-TA12

Analog & Synchronous Serial Interface
Explosion-Proof Rod Style
Order code BAM013L BAM013P BAM013J
Part number BTL-P-1013-4R BTL-P-1013-4S BTL-P-1012-4R
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
Weight 12 g 12 g 12 g
5.1 Magnets
Order code BAM011T
Part number BTL-A-AD09-M-00EX
Material Nickel-Plated Brass
Approvals SIRA00ATEX1094
EEx de I & IIC
I M2, II 2 GD
AEx de Class 1, Zone 1, Groups I & IIC
Class I Division 1 & 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Class II & III, Groups E, F, G
5.2 Conduit Adapter
18
20
43
18.40
21.85
Dia.15
26.80
M20 Threads
½” NPT Threads
Top View
18
20
43
18.40
21.85
Dia.15
26.80
M20 Threads
½” NPT Threads
5 Accessories (Order Separately)
www.balluff.com • 1-800-543-8390 11
BTL7-_-M_-J-DEXC-TA12
Micropulse Linear Position Sensor
Analog & Synchronous Serial Interface
Explosion-Proof Rod Style
Order code BAM014A BAM014E
Part number BTL2-S-5113-4K-EX BTL2-6216-8P-EX
Material Stainless 316 Stainless 316
Weight 26 g 41 g
Minimum fluid density 0.7 g/cm3 0.6 g/cm3
Immersion depth in 1 g/cm3(H20) 26 mm 41 mm
Immersion depth in 0.7 g/cm3 40 mm 57 mm
5.3 Floats
5.4 Tool Analog Programming Tool and USB Programming Hardware (PLUS Versions)
NOTE: The use of float magnets
other than those shown on
this page is not approved.
Order code BAM0148 BAM0147
Part number BTL2-S-4414-4Z01-EX BTL2-S-4414-4Z-EX
Material Stainless 316 Stainless 316
Weight 52 g 34 g
Minimum fluid density 0.85 g/cm3 0.7 g/cm3
Immersion depth in 1 g/cm3(H20) 45 mm 30 mm
Immersion depth in 0.7 g/cm3 Sinks 39 mm
  60
  2
5.
4
  45.5
  46.6
  3
2
Order code BAM02ME BAE0040
Part number BTL7-A-EH03 BTL7-A-CB01-USB-KA
Material Acetal Plastic, Black Box, ABS, Black; Cables, PVC, Gray
Weight 96 g 200 g